
Term dates 2019-2020 
Term Arrival Induction programme begins  Tuition starts  Term ends  
Extended Michaelmas 
2019 

Students may arrive on Sunday 8 September, and 
must be at LMH by 1pm on Monday 9 September 
at the latest. 

Monday 9 September In the week commencing 
Monday 9 September 

Saturday 7 December 

Michaelmas 2019 
(full year students) 

Students may arrive on Sunday 6 October, and 
must be at LMH by 1pm on Monday 7 October at 
the latest. 

Monday 7 October Monday 14 October Saturday 7 December 

Hilary 2020 
(new HT-TT students) 

Students may arrive on Sunday 12 January, and 
must be at LMH by 1pm on Monday 13 January at 
the latest. 

Monday 13 January Monday 20 January Saturday 14 March 

Hilary 2020 
(returning full year 
students) 

By Wednesday 15 January 
(accommodation from Sun 12 January) 

n/a Monday 20 January Saturday 14 March 

Trinity 2020 By Wednesday 22 April 
(accommodation from Sun 19 April) 

n/a Monday 27 April Saturday 20 June 

 

Term dates 2020-2021 
Term Arrival Induction programme begins  Tuition starts  Term ends  
Extended Michaelmas 
2020 

Students may arrive on Sunday 6 September, and 
must be at LMH by 1pm on Monday 7 September 
at the latest. 

Monday 7 September In the week commencing 
Monday 7 September 

Saturday 5 December 

Michaelmas 2020 
(full year students) 

Students may arrive on Sunday 4 October, and 
must be at LMH by 1pm on Monday 5 October at 
the latest. 

Monday 5 October Monday 12 October Saturday 5 December 

Hilary 2021 
(new HT-TT students) 

Students may arrive on Sunday 10 January, and 
must be at LMH by 1pm on Monday 11 January at 
the latest. 

Monday 11 January Monday 18 January Saturday 13 March 

Hilary 2021 
(returning full year 
students) 

By Wednesday 13 January 
(accommodation from Sun 10 January) 

n/a Monday 18 January Saturday 13 March 

Trinity 2021 By Wednesday 21 April 
(accommodation from Sun 18 April) 

n/a Monday 26 April Saturday 19 June 

 


